

SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BUC122

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	158472-4	Knob 60 cpl.	1	
002	267004-7	Lapos Alátét+F2439 6 (új) JG16	1	
003	158471-6	Spocket Cover Complete	1	
004	961014-3	Zárógyuru E-8 961014-3	1	
005	221527-9	SPROCKET 9	1	
006	267732-4	Lock Washer 12	1	
007	232238-1	Leaf Spring	1	
008	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	1	
009	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	3	
010	450213-7	Bearing Housing	1	
011	323806-2	Tengely BUC122	1	
012	211051-0	Golyóscsapágy 6909LLB*	1	
013	226673-3	Fogaskerék BUC122	1	
014	450436-7	Gyuru BUC122	1	
015	210033-9	Golyóscsapágy	1	
016	450435-9	Crank	1	
017	213993-4	O RING 1.5	1	
018	158571-2	Oil Pump cpl.	1	
019	421615-4	Connector	1	
020	158810-0	Tank Cap cpl.	1	
021	423373-8	Packing	1	
022	158634-4	Oil Tank cpl	1	
023	188472-0	Handle set INC. 40	1	
024	231470-4	Nyomórugó 7 6940DW/5500S	1	
025	416178-3	Alkatrész UC	1	
026	651956-6	Kapcsoló TG72BD 5621RDWA	1	
027	450212-9	Switch Lever	1	
028	643812-4	Akku csatlakozó	1	
029	257264-9	Ring 30	1	
030	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	4	
031	619225-1	Forgórész BUC122	1	
032	638138-7	Mágneses járom	1	
033	638608-6	Endbell Complete	1	
034	188468-1	Motor Housing Set INC. 36	1	
035	864638-3	Name Plate BUC122	1	
036	188468-1	Motor Housing Set INC. 34	1	
037	266050-7	Önmetszo csavar M4x30	4	
038	191971-3	Szénkefe CB-430 (CB-420), új	1	
039	643954-4	Tartó	2	
040	188472-0	Handle set INC. 23	1	
041	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	6	
042	158474-0	Front Hand Guard Complete	1	
043	266050-7	Önmetszo csavar M4x30	2	
044	450217-9	Front Handle	1	
045	266050-7	Önmetszo csavar M4x30	1	
046	265995-6	Önmetszo csavar M4x18*	2	
047	259041-5	Anyá 8/UC3520	1	
048	443125-1	Szuro /UC3520	1	
A01	158476-6	GUIDE BAR COMPLETE new	1	
A02	416311-7	GUIDE BAR CASE	1	
A03	182229-1	OIL SUPPLY 100 cc	1	
A04	744003-1	FILE 4	1	
A05	194204-5	BATTERY BL1830 SET	2	
A06	450128-8	BATTERY COVER	1	

SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 2

MODEL NO. BUC122

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
A07	***DC18RA	DC18RA FAST CHARGER	1	
A08	824820-6	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE	1	
A09	806572-1	Plastic case Label	1	
A10	791284-8	Chain Blade	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BUC122

